
Contact Information for Secondary Club Advisors
National Honor Society

National Junior Honor Society
Ms. Takaki / mstakaki@ethompson.org 

MBTA Coalition Club Ms. Davis  / msdavis@ethompson.org 

Rubik's Cube Club Mrs. Nakasone / msnakasone@ethompson.org 

Minecraft Club Mr. Spurgat / mrspurgat@ethompson.org 

Reading Enthusiast Club Ms. Bain / msbain@ethompson.org 

Yearbook Team Ms. Waterhouse / mswaterhouse@ethompson.org 

Girls Who Code Ms. Landry / mslandry@ethompson.org 

Prom Committee Ms. Takaki / mstakaki@ethompson.org 
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